
2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys C Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hastings 00:14:04.68 20

2 RAACHE 00:14:39.03 46

3 Winona 00:16:39.73 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tartan 00:16:22.67 2

St. Croix Lutheran 00:18:30.91 2

Red Wing 00:17:39.71 2

East Ridge 00:14:38.42 1
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys C Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hastings 00:14:04.68 10 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 754 Alex Keller 00:13:32.35 2

2 3 753 Tyler Johnson 00:13:40.35 3

3 4 763 Thomas Seibenaler 00:13:50.53 4

4 6 746 Brett Halverson 00:14:39.33 5

5 7 755 Nicholas Kohn 00:14:40.85 6

6 9 743 Jackson Ashenbrenner 00:14:47.30 (8)

7 16 745 Colton Dunkel 00:15:44.87 (15)

2 RAACHE 00:14:39.03 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 864 Hicks JJ 00:13:29.79 1

2 8 865 McLemore                7 Eli 00:14:44.69 7

3 12 954 Hicks Eli 00:14:54.72 11

4 14 867 Ruelle Ethan 00:15:02.29 13

5 15 869 Klein Thomas 00:15:03.64 14

6 22 868 Goetz Philip 00:17:03.75 (16)

3 Winona 00:16:39.73 6 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 303 Muschamp Kevin 00:14:49.59 9

2 11 313 Hundorf Spencer 00:14:51.31 10

3 13 309 Swenson Noble 00:14:56.84 12

4 25 301 Dulek Jacob 00:19:06.40 17

5 27 305 Eaton Mac 00:19:34.50 18

6 28 297 Erdmanczyk Ike 00:19:58.42 (19)
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys C Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 864 Hicks JJ 8th 00:13:29.79 RAACHE

2 2 754 Alex Keller JR 00:13:32.35 Hastings

3 3 753 Tyler Johnson SO 00:13:40.35 Hastings

4 4 763 Thomas Seibenaler FR 00:13:50.53 Hastings

5 0 38 Bellis Jacob 8th 00:14:38.43 East Ridge

6 5 746 Brett Halverson FR 00:14:39.33 Hastings

7 6 755 Nicholas Kohn FR 00:14:40.85 Hastings

8 7 865 McLemore                7 Eli 7th 00:14:44.69 RAACHE

9 (8) 743 Jackson Ashenbrenner FR 00:14:47.30 Hastings

10 9 303 Muschamp Kevin FR 00:14:49.59 Winona

11 10 313 Hundorf Spencer 8th 00:14:51.31 Winona

12 11 954 Hicks Eli 7th 00:14:54.72 RAACHE

13 12 309 Swenson Noble JR 00:14:56.84 Winona

14 13 867 Ruelle Ethan 8th 00:15:02.29 RAACHE

15 14 869 Klein Thomas 7th 00:15:03.64 RAACHE

16 (15) 745 Colton Dunkel FR 00:15:44.87 Hastings

17 0 842 Carlos Juan 8th 00:15:55.58 Tartan

18 0 284 Tsurumi Shuga 8th 00:16:05.88 St. Croix Lutheran

19 0 748 Craig Hartman FR 00:16:44.27 Hastings

20 0 841 Murphy Joshua 7th 00:16:49.76 Tartan

21 0 138 JASON NEUFFER 8th 00:16:57.29 Red Wing

22 (16) 868 Goetz Philip 8th 00:17:03.75 RAACHE

23 0 762 Evan Scully JR 00:17:04.95 Hastings

24 0 140 MATTHEW RAMSTAD SO 00:18:22.13 Red Wing

25 17 301 Dulek Jacob 7th 00:19:06.40 Winona

26 0 766 Everett Swartz FR 00:19:16.02 Hastings

27 18 305 Eaton Mac SO 00:19:34.50 Winona

28 (19) 297 Erdmanczyk Ike 7th 00:19:58.42 Winona

29 0 277 Marchesano Guilherme 8th 00:20:55.95 St. Croix Lutheran
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